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  MA (English) Semester III Tutorial List  
 

ENG IX (Core): The Long Eighteenth Century 
ENG X (Core): The Long Nineteenth Century 
 
Group A 
 

Name Roll No. 

PRIYA DHASMANA ENGMA-23/001 

KARISHMA BISHT ENGMA-23/002 

B N SHREEVISHESA ENGMA-23/003 

RIYA GURBANI WALIA ENGMA-23/004 

KIRAN DALAL ENGMA-23/005 

PRATIK BASU ENGMA-23/006 

VISHWAS ENGMA-23/090 

DIMTHUILU GONMEI ENGMA-23/091 

ESHA YADAV ENGMA-23/092 

RITIKA SUMAN LATA ENGMA-23/093 

KRISHNA VERMA ENGMA-23/094 

ANIL BAGHEL ENGMA-23/095 

GAURAV KALONI ENGMA-23/038 

NIHALA JABIN ENGMA-23/039 

LAKSHAY DAHIYA ENGMA-23/040 

SHOBHIT PAL ENGMA-23/041 

LALSANGZUALA CHHANGTE ENGMA-23/042 

JEBINA LOUREMBAM ENGMA-23/043 

ABHISHEK ROY ENGMA-23/120 

BOMMIE RIRAM ENGMA-23/121 

TEENA SHEKHAWAT ENGMA-23/122 

DEBAJIT SARKAR ENGMA-23/123 

RACHEL DEBBARMA ENGMA-23/124 

RITIKA ENGMA-23/125 

MOHIT KUMAR VYAS ENGMA-23/083 

SHALINI ENGMA-23/084 

ISHRIT WALIA ENGMA-23/085 

MANASWITA SINHA ENGMA-23/086 

SARA ENGMA-23/087 

ANKITA MOHANTY ENGMA-23/088 



NIKHITA BORAH ENGMA-23/162 

GARGI MEHRAL ENGMA-23/163 

SRIJAN SALUI ENGMA-23/164 

PARUL YADAV ENGMA-23/165 

DILIP KUMAR ENGMA-23/166 

AYUSH KUMAR ENGMA-23/167 

SIM SREYNON ENGMA-23/204 

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM  
ABDUULQADER 

ENGMA-23/205 

MOHAMMED SAFAA IMRAN ENGMA-23/206 

TENZIN KUNSEL ENGMA-23/207 

TENZIN IHAZE                      ENGMA-23/208 

MD AL AMIN RARI ENGMA-23/209 

AMOLA SHRIVASTAVA ENGMA-23/258 

KAAVYA KAPOOR ENGMA-23/259 

ANJALI SINGH ENGMA-23/261 

NAOREM HEIDI DEVI ENGMA-23/262 

PRABA RAI ENGMA-23/263 

SINGH ANANYA AJIT PRATAP ENGMA-23/264 

ARDHRA A MENON ENGMA-23/280 

SHRESTHA SINGH ENGMA-23/281 

JAYSIKA GUPTA ENGMA-23/282 

SATABDI BEHERA ENGMA-23/247 

UMME KULSUM ENGMA-23/278 

 
Group B 
 

ANAGHA T K ENGMA-23/007 

SOUMYA CHAKRABORTY ENGMA-23/008 

ARATRIKA GHOSH ENGMA-23/009 

DEEPANKAR N MESHRAM ENGMA-23/010 

SIDDHANTA BORA ENGMA-23/012 

ADITI MITRA ENGMA-23/013 

JAYANT ENGMA-23/096 

PRACHI ARYA ENGMA-23/097 

MADHVENDRA NARAYAN SINGH ENGMA-23/098 

DIPTI MAURYA ENGMA-23/099 

DELPHINI SOROKHAIBAM ENGMA-23/100 

SINJOLI KUMARI ENGMA-23/101 

SHASHANK YADAV ENGMA-23/044 

SANDEEP KUMAR ENGMA-23/045 

PRAGYA AWASTHI ENGMA-23/046 

YOSHITA YADAV ENGMA-23/047 



ARUSHI SHRIVASTAVA ENGMA-23/048 

HARUNA SULTANA ENGMA-23/049 

DHANU ENGMA-23/126 

SOUMILI DAS ENGMA-23/127 

SURBHI MAHAY ENGMA-23/128 

GAURAV ENGMA-23/129 

PRAGYA KASHYAP ENGMA-23/130 

VANSHIKA PARIHAR ENGMA-23/131 

DEVANSHI GUPTA ENGMA-23/089 

SOHAM BHAUMIK ENGMA-23/210 

SAGNIK THAKUR ENGMA-23/212 

PRINCY AGARWAL ENGMA-23/213 

MOULI MAITY ENGMA-23/214 

JAGYASENI BHATTACHARYA ENGMA-23/215 

KEN AGAM BAGRA ENGMA-23/168 

YUGAL AGGARWAL ENGMA-23/169 

NISHANA K ENGMA-23/170 

BHUVAN KONIA ENGMA-23/171 

LAKSHIKA ENGMA-23/172 

HRITHIK ENGMA-23/173 

NIKITA TAKHAR ENGMA-23/180 

WANGKHEM NANDHITA DEVI ENGMA-23/181 

ALOK BAJPAI ENGMA-23/182 

KRISH BHASKER ENGMA-23/183 

YAMIRIN ZIMIK ENGMA-23/184 

SUGANDHA PRIYA RAJ ENGMA-23/185 

REEM TOMA ENGMA-23/223 

SAGOR SARKAR ENGMA-23/224 

BAKYYEV DOVRANGELDI ENGMA-23/225 

HUMAY BABAYEVA ENGMA-23/226 

MAYA MYRADOVA ENGMA-23/227 

AKJAGUL SEYITJAYEVA ENGMA-23/228 

MUHAMMED FASIL ENGMA-23/266 

MUSKAN JOSHI ENGMA-23/267 

KIRTI SINGH ENGMA-23/268 

SWATI THAKUR ENGMA-23/277 

ANTARA AGARWAL ENGMA-23/278 

ARITRA BANERJEE ENGMA-23/279 

 
Group C 
 

ARUSHI GUPTA ENGMA-23/014 

GEETIKA SAINI ENGMA-23/015 



BALVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN ENGMA-23/016 

NIVEDITHA GEORGE ENGMA-23/017 

SEJAL ARORA ENGMA-23/018 

SAUMYA ENGMA-23/019 

NANCY ENGMA-23/102 

AMULYA MAURYA ENGMA-23/103 

SANKALP KUMAR YADAV ENGMA-23/104 

TUTU REBE ENGMA-23/105 

KIRTI MISHRA ENGMA-23/106 

KANIKSHA DEBNATH ENGMA-23/107 

DEEPAK KUMAR ENGMA-23/050 

SMRITI BALA ENGMA-23/051 

KRISHNA SEHRAWAT ENGMA-23/052 

MUSKAN SENGAR ENGMA-23/053 

ANJALI GUGLANI ENGMA-23/054 

INDRASISH GHOSAL ENGMA-23/055 

ADITI DIXIT ENGMA-23/132 

AKANKSHA CHOUBEY ENGMA-23/133 

GITANJALI ENGMA-23/134 

ANKIT KUMAR ENGMA-23/135 

SHIKHA SINGH ENGMA-23/136 

AYUSH ANAND ENGMA-23/137 

SHAMBARI CHAKRABORTY ENGMA-23/217 

DEVNATH V ENGMA-23/218 

RIDDHI CHATTERJI ENGMA-23/219 

ASHNITA SARASWAT ENGMA-23/220 

PRIYTOSH KUMAR ENGMA-23/221 

ROHIT SINGH BHATI ENGMA-23/222 

SHREYANSH GAUTAM ENGMA-23/174 

KIRTI GARG ENGMA-23/175 

ANUSHA GAUTAM ENGMA-23/176 

SHISHIR SINGH ENGMA-23/177 

KRISHNAPRIYA S. MANOJ ENGMA-23/178 

NIKHIL KUMAR ENGMA-23/179 

CHETANYA DUDI ENGMA-23/186 

ANKAN BISWAS ENGMA-23/187 

C LALFAKAWMI ENGMA-23/188 

LAVANYA ENGMA-23/189 

NISHITA ENGMA-23/190 

VISHAKHA KUMARI ENGMA-23/191 

SOURAV DEB ENGMA-23/229 

SADIQA JISSAN NABILA ENGMA-23/230 



PHARMAHA NITIPAT VASUTANATEE ENGMA-23/231 

SADIA SIDDIKA ENGMA-23/232 

ABDULSALAM YOUNIS MUSTAFA ENGMA-23/233 

SAJJAD RAZZAQ OBAID BUNI HASAN ENGMA-23/234 

KAVITA GAUTAM ENGMA-23/242 

MANISH GODARA ENGMA-23/243 

KANGABAM LINTHOINGAMBI CHANU ENGMA-23/244 

SARVESH NISHAD ENGMA-23/245 

PRAKHAR NEMA ENGMA-23/246 

DISHARI MALAKAR ENGMA-23/141 

 
Group D 
 

PRAGYA SEMWAL ENGMA-23/020 

RAKSHITA SANAN ENGMA-23/021 

VAISHNAVI PRIYA ENGMA-23/022 

YOGITA ENGMA-23/024 

MANINI JAIN ENGMA-23/026 

YOZO NUVOCHO ENGMA-23/027 

PRIYANKA PHOGAT ENGMA-23/108 

SAKSHI SINGH ENGMA-23/109 

TUSHAR JHORAR ENGMA-23/110 

ANVESHA KUMARI ENGMA-23/111 

UROOJ FATIMA ENGMA-23/112 

NAVNEET ROHILLA ENGMA-23/113 

VIPRAJA RAO ENGMA-23/056 

ANUSHKA DHAUNDIYAL ENGMA-23/057 

ESHANA SAHA ENGMA-23/058 

ANGSHUMALA KARMAKAR ENGMA-23/059 

PRACHI RANA ENGMA-23/060 

AAYUSH KUMAR MISHRA ENGMA-23/061 

ANKUSH SAHOO ENGMA-23/138 

DIKSHA CHANDRA ENGMA-23/139 

SAKSHAM YADAV ENGMA-23/140 

VISHAKHA ENGMA-23/248 

SWATI SURABHI ENGMA-23/142 

HITESH KUMAR MEHER ENGMA-23/143 

ARYAN ENGMA-23/069 

BIDISHA JALLAN ENGMA-23/070 

KAMDEV AVINASHI ENGMA-23/071 

SHRUTI CHAUHAN ENGMA-23/072 

RAKSHITA NAIN ENGMA-23/074 

JYOTI PAUDEL ENGMA-23/075 



JISHA J S ENGMA-23/150 

DEEPENDU P S ENGMA-23/151 

SONU NISHAD ENGMA-23/152 

VANSIDHAR SHARMA ENGMA-23/153 

SHAILJA SHREEDHARBHAI NIMAVAT ENGMA-23/154 

DIPANJANA GHOSH ENGMA-23/155 

HAN SOKKOMA ENGMA-23/192 

SOVATH VORNG ENGMA-23/193 

CHANTHY CHAY ENGMA-23/194 

RADHA MADHAB ENGMA-23/195 

SULUXMI DEVI JHUGURSING ENGMA-23/196 

SONIA NANTHENI ENGMA-23/197 

KANISORN KOONSOONTHONTHAM ENGMA-23/235 

DIVYA PANDEY ENGMA-23/236 

AFSANA KHANOM BARBHUIYA ENGMA-23/237 

SWATI MISHRA ENGMA-23/238 

SHAURYA SINGH  BISHT ENGMA-23/239 

KHYATI VERMANI ENGMA-23/241 

SOUMALYA ROY ENGMA-23/249 

SARBIK BISWAS ENGMA-23/250 

HARSHIT GUPTA ENGMA-23/269 

SWARNALI DAS ENGMA-23/270 

AKANKSHA B. ADITYA ENGMA-23/271 

HIMANSHU LAMBA ENGMA-23/272 

 
Group E 
 

PRAGATIKA PRADHAN ENGMA-23/028 

KAVYA AGARWAL ENGMA-23/029 

HARSHIT MISHRA ENGMA-23/031 

SAAKHI ENGMA-23/032 

YASHICA ENGMA-23/033 

ANUSHKA BHARADWAJ ENGMA-23/037 

HARSHI RATTAN ENGMA-23/114 

SOHAGNI ROY ENGMA-23/115 

SREYA BORDOLOI ENGMA-23/116 

AENAM RAJE ENGMA-23/117 

AMAN RAJ GUPTA ENGMA-23/118 

PONUNG PANYANG ENGMA-23/119 

ASTHA SHUKLA ENGMA-23/063 

SHROMONA HALDER ENGMA-23/064 

ANWITA BHATTACHARYA ENGMA-23/065 

PRANJALI SINGH ENGMA-23/066 



AHELI CHAUDHURI ENGMA-23/067 

ANGARIKA BATSAH ENGMA-23/068 

RUDRA NARAYAN NAHAK ENGMA-23/144 

KAUSTUBH PANDEY ENGMA-23/145 

KAPLESH KUMAR ENGMA-23/146 

KANCHAN CHAURASHIYA ENGMA-23/147 

RACHANA YADAV ENGMA-23/148 

POOJA E ENGMA-23/149 

NG ADITI DAYAMAY SINGHA ENGMA-23/076 

PRIYA DUBEY ENGMA-23/077 

SYED SUWAIBA ANDRABI ENGMA-23/079 

SAMBHAVI MISHRA ENGMA-23/080 

SANYA NATH ENGMA-23/081 

DEBARNA DATTA ENGMA-23/082 

UPASHANA DEVI ENGMA-23/156 

KAJAL KUMARI ENGMA-23/157 

PRASHANT GAUTAM ENGMA-23/158 

SHRUTI JOSEPHINE HEMROM ENGMA-23/159 

REENHE UMBREY ENGMA-23/160 

ROSHNEET KAUR ENGMA-23/161 

MOHAMMED S ALDIN FADHIL AL MASHAYKHI ENGMA-23/198 

GHASSAN KHALID IBRAHIM ENGMA-23/199 

WAISIKI LOCO ENGMA-23/200 

TENZIN JIGMEY ENGMA-23/201 

TENZIN SELDON ENGMA-23/202 

TENZIN LHAWANG ENGMA-23/203 

KRISHNENDU KOLEY ENGMA-23/251 

ATRI DEB CHOWDHURY ENGMA-23/252 

KRITTIKA SETH ENGMA-23/253 

SHIVANGI MITRA ENGMA-23/255 

SARGAM DAHIYA ENGMA-23/256 

RAZA MALIK ENGMA-23/257 

PURVI BHATI ENGMA-23/273 

MOEESHA GIRDHAR ENGMA-23/274 

REYAN MUSTAFA ENGMA-23/275 

RAVI KUMAR ENGMA-23/276 

ABDULMAJEED ALI NASHER MOHAMMED ALSAIRAFI ENGMA-23/240 

SREERUPA DAS ENGMA-23/277 

 
Mentors 
 
ENG IX (Core): The Long Eighteenth Century 

Group A Prof Christel R Devadawson 



Group B Prof Anjana Sharma 

Group C Prof. Ujjwal Jana 

Group D Dr Gatuam Chakravarty 

Group E Dr Devender Singh 
 
ENG X (Core): The Long Nineteenth Century 
 

Group A Prof Subarno Chattarji 

Group B Dr Geeta Rani 

Group C Dr Nidhi Vats 

Group D Dr Nidhi Vats 

Group E Dr Sanjay Verma 
 

 
ENG XI (Elective): Classical to Pre-modern Literatures 
 
Group A 
 

Name Roll No. 

PRAGYA KASHYAP ENGMA-23/130 

SWARNALI DAS ENGMA-23/270 

HARSHI RATTAN 23203708065 

REENHE UMBREY ENGMA-23/160 

SONIA NANTHENI ENGMA-23/197 

PARUL YADAV ENGMA-23/165 

INDRASISH GHOSAL ENGMA-23/055 

SINGH ANANYA AJIT PRATAP ENGMA-23/264 

MOHIT KUMAR VYAS ENGMA-23/083 

RADHA MADHAB ENGMA-23/195 

B N SHREEVISHESA ENGMA-23/003 

HAN SOKKOMA ENGMA-23/192 

RACHANA YADAV ENGMA-23/148 

SUGANDHA PRIYA RAJ ENGMA 23/185 

KANGABAM LINTHOINGAMBI 
CHANU ENGMA-23/244 

DIMTHUILU GONMEI ENGMA-23/091 

BAKYYEV DOVRANGELDI ENGMA-23/225 

HIMANSHU LAMBA ENGMA-23/272 

ANVESHA KUMARI ENGMA- 23/111 

JISHA J S ENGMA-23/150 

BOMMIE RIRAM ENGMA-23/121 

SHALINI ENGMA-23/084 

KAPLESH KUMAR 23203708085 



MUSKAN JOSHI ENGMA-23/267 

PRAGYA SEMWAL ENGMA-23/020 

KAAVYA KAPOOR ENGMA-23/259 

LAKSHIKA ENGMA-23/172 

REEM TOMA 23203708238 

GAURAV ENGMA-23/129 

MANINI JAIN ENGMA-23/026 

 
 
Group B 
 

Name Roll No. 

JYOTI PAUDEL ENGMA-23/075 

ABHISHEK ROY 23203708002 

AHELI CHAUDHURI ENGMA-23/067 

AYUSH ANAND ENGMA-23/137 

AYUSH KUMAR ENGMA-23/167 

LAKSHAY DAHIYA 23203708101 

RITIKA SUMAN LATA ENGMA-23/093 

POOJA E ENGMA-23/149 

NAOREM HEIDI DEVI ENGMA-23/262 

CHANTHY CHAY ENGMA-23/194 

SYED SUWAIBA ANDRABI NGMA-23/079 

KHYATI VERMANI NGMA-23/241 

DELPHINI SOROKHAIBAM ENGMA-23/100 

CHETANYA DUDI ENGMA-23/186 

SHAMBARI CHAKRABORTY ENGMA-23/217 

YOSHITA YADAV ENGMA-23/047 

KARISHMA BISHT ENGMA_23/002 

DEEPANKAR N MESHRAM ENGMA- 23/010 

VANSHIKA PARIHAR ENGMA-23/131 

ANKIT KUMAR 23203708019 

PRASHANT GAUTAM ENGMA-23/158 

AFSANA KHANOM BARBHUIYA ENG/23/237 

YOZO NUVOCHO ENGMA-23/027 

ANTARA AGARWAL ENGMA-23/278 

TEENA SHEKHAWAT ENGMA- 23/122 

RAZA MALIK ENGMA-23/257 

SULUXMI DEVI JHUGURSING ENGMA-23/196 

ARYAN ENGMA-23/069 

DISHARI MALAKAR ENGMA-23/141 

ANUSHKA DHAUNDIYAL ENGMA -23/057 

 
 
 



Group C 
 

Name Roll No. 

LAVANYA 23203708256 

NIKITA TAKHAR 23203708119 

KIRTI MISHRA ENGMA-23/106 

YOGITA ENGMA-23/024 

PONUNG PANYANG ENGMA-23/119 

DEBARNA DATTA ENGMA-23/082 

AENAM RAJE ENGMA-23/117 

RACHEL DEBBARMA ENGMA-23/124 

NIKHITA BORAH ENGMA-23/162 

SHOBHIT PAL ENGMA-23/041 

SOVATH VORNG ENGMA-23/193 

WANGKHEM NANDHITA DEVI ENGMA-23/181 

KIRAN DALAL ENGMA - 23/005 

DIKSHA CHANDRA ENGMA-23/139 

NISHITA ENGMA- 23/190 

AKANKSHA B. ADITYA ENGMA-23/271 

UPASHANA DEVI ENGMA-23/156 

RAKSHITA SANAN ENGMA-23/021 

SIM SREYNON ENGMA-23/204 

TENZIN LHAWANG 23203708247 

KANCHAN CHAURASHIYA ENGMA-23/147 

DILIP KUMAR ENGMA-23/166 

TENZIN JIGMEY 23DENGMAEL000506 

TENZIN LHAZE 23203708248 

SONU NISHAD ENGMA-23/152 

VIPRAJA RAO ENGMA - 23/056 

ISHRIT WALIA ENGMA-23/085 

SINJOLI KUMARI ENGMA -23 /101 

DEVANSHI GUPTA ENGMA-23/089 

RAKSHITA NAIN ENGMA-23/074 

 
 
Group D 
 

Name Roll No. 

SOHAM BHAUMIK 23203708187 

REYAN MUSTAFA ENGMA-23/275 

RUDRA NARAYAN NAHAK 23203708154 

MADHVENDRA NARAYAN SINGH ENGMA-23/098 

SWATI MISHRA ENGMA -23/238 

ANJALI SINGH ENGMA -23/261 

ROHIT SINGH BHATI ENGMA-23/222 



AKANKSHA CHOUBEY 23203708009 

PHRAMAHA NITIPAT VASUTANATEE ENGMA-23/231 

KAUSTUBH PANDEY ENGMA-23/145 

BHUVAN KONIA ENGMA-23/171 

SHIKHA SINGH ENGMA -23/136 

VANSIDHAR SHARMA ENGMA-23/153 

SANYA NATH ENGMA-23/081 

ASHNITA SARASWAT ENGMA- 23/220 

PRIYA DUBEY ENGMA-23/077 

ANKAN BISWAS ENGMA-23/187 

HARSHIT GUPTA 23203708066 

SARVESH NISHAD ENGMA-23/245 

ANIL BAGHEL ENGMA-23/095 

JAYANT 23203708074 

KEN AGAM BAGRA ENGMA-23/168 

SHISHIR SINGH 23203708175 

SARGAM DAHIYA ENGMA-23/256 

SHRUTI JOSEPHINE HEMROM ENGMA-23/159 

ANKUSH SAHOO ENGMA-23/138 

KAVITA GAUTAM ENGMA -23/242 

BIDISHA JALLAN ENGMA-23/070 

DIPTI MAURYA ENGMA -23/99 

PRACHI RANA ENGMA-23/060 

 
 
Mentors 
 
Group A  Prof Raj Kumar 
Group B  Dr Nidhi Vats 
Group C  Dr Vinod Kumar Singh 
Group D  Dr Satveer Singh 

  
 

ENG XII (Elective): Poetry I 
 
Group A 
 

Name Roll No. 

SHROMONA HALDER ENGMA-23/064 

KAVYA AGARWAL ENGMA-23/029 

SAKSHI SINGH ENGMA-23/109 

ROSHNEET KAUR ENGMA-23/161 

SWARNALI DAS ENGMA-23/270 

SOHAGNI ROY 23203708186 

SURBHI MAHAY ENGMA-23/128 



PURVI BHATI ENGMA-23/273 

VISHAKHA KUMARI ENGMA- 23/191 

PRATIK BASU ENGMA-23/006 

MOEESHA GIRDHAR ENGMA-23/274 

ANJALI SINGH ENGMA-23/261 

SAKSHAM YADAV ENGMA-23/140 

PHRAMAHA NITIPAT VASUTANATEE ENGMA-23/231 

KAUSTUBH PANDEY ENGMA-23/145 

HARSHIT MISHRA ENGMA-23/031 

SHIKHA SINGH ENGMA-23/136 

RACHANA YADAV ENGMA-23/148 

TENZIN JIGMEY 23DENGMAEL000506 

PRABA RAI ENGMA-23/263 

TENZIN LHAZE 23203708248 

SONU NISHAD ENGMA-23/152 

MUHAMMED FASIL ENGMA-23/266 

NIVEDITHA GEORGE ENGMA-23/017 

PRASHANT GAUTAM ENGMA-23/158 

PRAGYA SEMWAL ENGMA-23/020 

HITESH KUMAR MEHER 23203708070 

ANUSHKA BHARADWAJ ENGMA-23/037 

REEM TOMA 23203708238 

SAUMYA ENGMA-23/019 

GAURAV ENGMA-23/129 

TENZIN KUNSEL ENGMA-23/207 

KIRTI SINGH ENGMA-23/268 

ARITRA BANERJEE 23203708029 

RAZA MALIK ENGMA-23/257 

SARVESH NISHAD ENGMA-23/245 

PRIYANKA PHOGAT ENGMA-23/108 

SOHAM BHAUMIK 23203708187 

DHANU ENGMA-23/126 

ABDULMAJEED ALI NASHER 
MOHAMMED ENGMA-23/240 

MADHVENDRA NARAYAN SINGH ENGMA-23/098 

 
 
Group B 
 

Name Roll No. 

ADITI MITRA ENGMA- 23/013 

SRIJAN SALUI ENGMA- 23/164 

ANUSHA GAUTAM ENGMA- 23/176 

ANGARIKA BATSAH ENGMA23/-068 



GEETIKA SAINI ENGMA-23/015 

BALVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN ENGMA-23/016 

YASHICA ENGMA-23/033 

SWATI THAKUR ENGMA- 23/277 

AMULYA MAURYA ENGMA- 23/103 

PRAGATIKA PRADHAN ENGMA-23/028 

JAYSIKA GUPTA ENGMA- 23/282 

NAOREM HEIDI DEVI ENGMA-23/262 

KHYATI VERMANI ENGMA-23/241 

JEBINA LOUREMBAM ENGMA-23/043 

ANWITA BHATTACHARYA ENGMA-23/065 

AKANKSHA CHOUBEY 23203708009 

ARUSHI SHRIVASTAVA ENGMA-23/048 

SARA ENGMA- 23/087 

BOMMIE RIRAM ENGMA-23/121 

KAPLESH KUMAR 23203708085 

MUSKAN JOSHI ENGMA-23/267 

TENZIN LHAWANG 23203708247 

KANCHAN CHAURASHIYA ENGMA-23/147 

ANKITA MOHANTY ENGMA- 23/088 

YAMIRIN ZIMIK ENGMA- 23/184 

SAGOR SARKAR ENGMA-23/224 

MR.SOURAV DEB ENGMA- 23/229 

SADIA SIDDIKA ENGMA/23-232 

MD ALAMIN RARI ENGMA-23/209 

MUSKAN SENGAR ENGMA-23/053 

KRISHNA VERMA ENG-MA/094 

SHRUTI CHAUHAN ENGMA-23/072 

SARGAM DAHIYA ENGMA-23/256 

PRACHI ARYA 23203708126 

MANASWITA SINHA ENGMA-23/0086 

SOUMYA CHAKRABORTY ENGMA-23/008 

SARBIK BISWAS ENGMA-23/250 

ARUSHI GUPTA 23203708030 

VISHWAS ENGMA- 23/90 

WAISIKI LOCO ENGMA- 23/200 

NIKHIL KUMAR ENGMA-23/179 

 
 
Group C 
 

Name Roll No. 

SHAILJA SHREEDHARBHAI NIMAVAT ENGMA-23/154 

SREYA BORDOLOI ENGMA-23/116 

ADITI DIXIT ENGMA 23/132 

YOGITA ENGMA-23/024 



ESHANA SAHA ENGMA 23/058 

NANCY ENGMA 23/102 

SAGNIK THAKUR ENGMA-23/212 

ANGSHUMALA KARMAKAR ENGMA-23/059 

PRAGYA AWASTHI ENGMA-23/046 

AAYUSH KUMAR MISHRA ENGMA-23/061 

HAN SOKKOMA ENGMA-23/192 

JAGYASENI BHATTACHARYA ENGMA-23/215 

AENAM RAJE ENGMA-23/117 

RIDDHI CHATTERJI ENGMA-23/219 

GITANJALI ENGMA-23/134 

SUGANDHA PRIYA RAJ ENGMA 23/185 

SIDDHANTA BORA ENGMA-23/012 

BAKYYEV DOVRANGELDI ENGMA-23/225 

KANISORN KOONSOONTHONTHAM ENGMA-23/235 

HIMANSHU LAMBA ENGMA-23/272 

MOHAMMED S ALDIN FADHIL 
ALMASHAYKHI ENGMA-23/198 

TUTU REBE ENGMA-23/105 

PRIYA DUBEY ENGMA-23/077 

KANIKSHA DEBNATH ENGMA-23/107 

SANKALP KUMAR YADAV ENGMA-23/104 

VAISHNAVI PRIYA ENGMA 23/022 

UROOJ FATIMA ENGMA 23/112 

SAGOR SARKAR ENGMA-23/224 

PRIYA DHASMANA ENGMA-23/001 

SHASHANK YADAV ENGMA-23/044 

DEVNATH V ENIGMA-23/218 

GHASSAN KHALID ENGMA-23/199 

SAJJAD RAZZAQ ENGMA-23/234 

VISHAKHA ENGMA-23/248 

RAKSHITA SANAN 
23203708144/ ENGMA-
23/021 

SANDEEP KUMAR 2045 

PRINCY AGARWAL ENGMA-23/213 

JAYANT 23203708074 

SAAKHI ENGMA 23/32 

ANAGHA TK 23203708012 

SEJAL ARORA 23203708169 

 
Group D 
 

Name Roll No. 

AYUSH KUMAR ENGMA-23/167 

GARGI MEHRAL ENGMA- 23/163 

ASTHA SHUKLA ENGMA-23/063 



SHRESTHA SINGH ENGMA-23/281 

NIHALA JABIN ENGMA-23/039 

DEEPENDU P S ENGMA-23/151 

NG ADITI DAYAMAY SINGHA ENGMA-23/076 

DEEPAK KUMAR ENGMA-23/050 

KIRTI GARG ENGMA-23/175 

SADIQA JISSAN NABILA ENGMA23/230 

TUSHAR JHORAR ENGMA-23/110 

KAMDEV AVINASHI ENGMA 23/071 

DIPANJANA GHOSH ENGMA-23/155 

ARDHRA A MENON ENGMA-23/280 

ANJALI GUGLANI ENGMA-23/054 

AMOLA SHRIVASTAVA ENGMA-23/258 

UMME KULSUM 22203708150 

AKANKSHA B. ADITYA ENGMA-23/271 

UPASHANA DEVI ENGMA-23/156 

SWATI SURABHI ENGMA-23/142 

KRISHNENDU KOLEY ENGMA-23/251 

SOUMALYA ROY ENGMA-23/249 

RITIKA ENGMA-23/125 

GAURAV ENGMA-23/038 

PRAKHAR NEMA ENGMA-23/246 

VANSIDHAR SHARMA ENGMA-23/153 

ASHNITA SARASWAT ENGMA- 23/220 

NISHANA.K ENGMA -23/170 

AFSANA KHANOM BARBHUIYA ENGMA-23/237 

NAVNEET ROHILLA ENGMA-23/113 

PRANJALI SINGH ENGMA-23/066 

KRISHNAPRIYA S. MANOJ ENGMA-23/178 

YOZO NUVOCHO ENGMA-23/027 

ANTARA AGARWAL ENGMA-23/278 

SHREYANSH GAUTAM ENGMA-23/174 

MOULI MAITY ENGMA-23/214 

SREERUPA DAS (EX STUDENT) 22203708007 

ALOK BAJPAI ENGMA-23/182 

SHAMBARI CHAKRABORTY ENGMA-23/217 

C LALFAKAWMI ENGMA-23/188 

ANIL BAGHEL ENGMA-23/095 

 
Mentors: 
 
Group A Dr Devender Singh 
Group B Dr Haris Qadeer 
Group C Dr Haris Qadeer 
Group D Dr Swetha Antony 

 


